EM5 Stock EM5 Price EM5 Electronics EM5 Components
EM5 Inventory EM5 Digikey Supplier EM5 Order EM5 Online
Inquiry EM5 EM5 Image EM5 Picture EM5 PDF
EM5 Datasheet Download EM5 Datasheet Manufacturer Knowles Voltronics
EM5
Part Number EM5
Manufacturer Knowles Voltronics
Description CAP TRIMMER 0.8-5.0PF 250V VERT
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets EM5.pdf
EM5 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of EM5
Manufacturer Part Number EM5 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Knowles Voltronics Description CAP TRIMMER 0.8-5.0PF 250V VERT
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 250V Size / Dimension 0.300" Dia (7.62mm)
Series E Q @ Freq 5000 @ 100MHz
Operating Temperature -65°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 17 Weeks Height - Seated (Max) 0.480" (12.19mm)
Features Sealed Dielectric Material Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE)
Detailed Description 0.8 ~ 5pF Trimmer Capacitor 250V Top Surface Mount Capacitance Range 0.8 ~ 5pF
Adjustment Type Top
EM5 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find EM5 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order EM5 Knowles Voltronics with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ EM5 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for EM5
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
EM501506 TERM BLOCK PLUG 6POS 90DEG 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
EM501502 TERM BLOCK PLUG 2POS 90DEG 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
EM504510 TERM BLOCK HDR 10POS VERT 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
EM5030C EM5030C SMC SMC 500 pcs
EM5050VT EM5050VT EMC EMC 5000 pcs
EM502524 TERM BLOCK HDR 24POS VERT 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
EM502503 "TERMINAL BLOCK, EURO MAG" Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
EM501504 TERM BLOCK PLUG 4POS 90DEG 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
EM5053-12-2# TEST LEAD BANANA TO GRABBER 12" Pomona Electronics 19 pcs
EM502514 TERM BLOCK HDR 14POS VERT 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
EM5049VT EM5049VT EMC EMC 15000 pcs
EM502505 TERM BLOCK HDR 5POS VERT 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
EM501514 TERM BLOCK PLUG 14POS 90DEG 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
EM503510 TERM BLOCK PLUG 10POS 90DEG 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
EM502512 TERM BLOCK HDR 12POS VERT 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
EM5053-12-0# TEST LEAD BANANA TO GRABBER 12" Pomona Electronics 9 pcs
EM5053-60-7# TEST LEAD BANANA TO GRABBER 60" Pomona Electronics 500 pcs
EM502504 TERM BLOCK HDR 4POS VERT 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
EM502510 TERM BLOCK HDR 10POS VERT 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
EM501503 TERM BLOCK PLUG 3POS 90DEG 5MM Eaton 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
EM5 Details PDF